
PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
2581.46 2784.00 Surface Casing 9.62

Company: TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Site: TR 44-27-597 Pad
Well: TR 634-27-597

Well Details: TR 634-27-597

GL 8465' & RKB 24' @ 8489.00usft (H&P 318)
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1647160.40 2223313.20 39.5779011 -108.2558810

Plan: Plan #3

9:59, April 03 2017
Created By: Janie Collins

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.75°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51567.6snT

Dip Angle: 65.65°
Date: 3/26/2017

Model: BGGM2016
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SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 145.00 0.00 0.00 145.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 996.18 25.54 288.04 968.28 57.78 -177.38 3.00 288.04 186.56
4 4598.19 25.54 288.04 4218.44 538.67 -1653.75 0.00 0.001739.27
5 6300.55 0.00 0.00 5865.00 654.23 -2008.52 1.50 180.002112.38 TR 634-27-597 MVRD
6 10037.55 0.00 0.00 9602.00 654.23 -2008.52 0.00 0.002112.38 TR 634-27-597 PBHL

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
TR 634-27-597 MVRD5865.00 654.23 -2008.521647875.25 2221325.45 39.5796970 -108.2630068 Circle (Radius: 50.00)

- plan hits target center
TR 634-27-597 PBHL 9602.00 654.23 -2008.521647875.25 2221325.45 39.5796970 -108.2630068 Point

- plan hits target center

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
2375.00 2555.18 Wasatch
4207.00 4585.51 Top G Sand
4230.00 4610.99 Base G Sand
4388.00 4784.02 Fort Union
5759.00 6194.53 Ohio Creek
5865.00 6300.55 Mesaverde
6606.00 7041.55 Top Gas
8259.00 8694.55 Cameo Coals
8688.00 9123.55 Rollins Ss
8880.00 9315.55 Cozzette
9129.00 9564.55 Corcoran
9302.00 9737.55 Sego
9602.00 10037.55 TD



Standard Planning Report

03 April, 2017

Plan: Plan #3

TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Garfield County, CO NAD83

TR 44-27-597 Pad

TR 634-27-597

OH



Planning Report

Well TR 634-27-597Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8465' & RKB 24' @ 8489.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8465' & RKB 24' @ 8489.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 44-27-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 634-27-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #3Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

TR 44-27-597 Pad

Map

-1.74 °Slot Radius: 13.20 in

1,647,210.50 usft

2,223,369.90 usft

0.00 usft

39.5780433

-108.2556853

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

TR 634-27-597

1,647,160.40 usft

2,223,313.20 usft

8,465.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.5779011

-108.2558810

-51.80 usft

-55.15 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

BGGM2016 3/26/2017 9.75 65.65 51,568

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #3

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

288.040.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00145.000.000.00145.00

288.040.003.003.00-177.3857.78968.28288.0425.54996.18

0.000.000.000.00-1,653.75538.674,218.44288.0425.544,598.19

180.000.00-1.501.50-2,008.52654.235,865.000.000.006,300.55 TR 634-27-597 MVRD

0.000.000.000.00-2,008.52654.239,602.000.000.0010,037.55 TR 634-27-597 PBHL
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Planning Report

Well TR 634-27-597Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8465' & RKB 24' @ 8489.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8465' & RKB 24' @ 8489.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 44-27-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 634-27-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #3Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

145.00 0.00 0.00 145.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 1.65 288.04 199.99 0.79 3.000.25 -0.75 3.00 0.00

300.00 4.65 288.04 299.83 6.29 3.001.95 -5.98 3.00 0.00

400.00 7.65 288.04 399.24 17.00 3.005.26 -16.16 3.00 0.00

500.00 10.65 288.04 497.96 32.90 3.0010.19 -31.28 3.00 0.00

600.00 13.65 288.04 595.71 53.94 3.0016.71 -51.29 3.00 0.00

700.00 16.65 288.04 692.22 80.07 3.0024.80 -76.14 3.00 0.00

800.00 19.65 288.04 787.24 111.22 3.0034.45 -105.75 3.00 0.00

900.00 22.65 288.04 880.49 147.30 3.0045.62 -140.06 3.00 0.00

996.18 25.54 288.04 968.28 186.56 3.0057.78 -177.38 3.00 0.00

1,000.00 25.54 288.04 971.73 188.20 0.0058.29 -178.95 0.00 0.00

1,100.00 25.54 288.04 1,061.96 231.31 0.0071.64 -219.94 0.00 0.00

1,200.00 25.54 288.04 1,152.19 274.42 0.0084.99 -260.92 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 25.54 288.04 1,242.42 317.52 0.0098.34 -301.91 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 25.54 288.04 1,332.66 360.63 0.00111.69 -342.90 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 25.54 288.04 1,422.89 403.74 0.00125.04 -383.89 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 25.54 288.04 1,513.12 446.84 0.00138.39 -424.87 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 25.54 288.04 1,603.35 489.95 0.00151.74 -465.86 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 25.54 288.04 1,693.58 533.06 0.00165.09 -506.85 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 25.54 288.04 1,783.81 576.17 0.00178.44 -547.84 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 25.54 288.04 1,874.05 619.27 0.00191.80 -588.82 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 25.54 288.04 1,964.28 662.38 0.00205.15 -629.81 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 25.54 288.04 2,054.51 705.49 0.00218.50 -670.80 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 25.54 288.04 2,144.74 748.59 0.00231.85 -711.79 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 25.54 288.04 2,234.97 791.70 0.00245.20 -752.77 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 25.54 288.04 2,325.21 834.81 0.00258.55 -793.76 0.00 0.00

2,555.18 25.54 288.04 2,375.00 858.59 0.00265.92 -816.38 0.00 0.00

Wasatch

2,600.00 25.54 288.04 2,415.44 877.91 0.00271.90 -834.75 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 25.54 288.04 2,505.67 921.02 0.00285.25 -875.73 0.00 0.00

2,784.00 25.54 288.04 2,581.46 957.23 0.00296.46 -910.16 0.00 0.00

Surface Casing

2,800.00 25.54 288.04 2,595.90 964.13 0.00298.60 -916.72 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 25.54 288.04 2,686.13 1,007.23 0.00311.95 -957.71 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 25.54 288.04 2,776.37 1,050.34 0.00325.30 -998.70 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 25.54 288.04 2,866.60 1,093.45 0.00338.65 -1,039.68 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 25.54 288.04 2,956.83 1,136.55 0.00352.00 -1,080.67 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 25.54 288.04 3,047.06 1,179.66 0.00365.35 -1,121.66 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 25.54 288.04 3,137.29 1,222.77 0.00378.70 -1,162.65 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 25.54 288.04 3,227.53 1,265.88 0.00392.05 -1,203.63 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 25.54 288.04 3,317.76 1,308.98 0.00405.41 -1,244.62 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 25.54 288.04 3,407.99 1,352.09 0.00418.76 -1,285.61 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 25.54 288.04 3,498.22 1,395.20 0.00432.11 -1,326.60 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 25.54 288.04 3,588.45 1,438.30 0.00445.46 -1,367.58 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 25.54 288.04 3,678.68 1,481.41 0.00458.81 -1,408.57 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 25.54 288.04 3,768.92 1,524.52 0.00472.16 -1,449.56 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 25.54 288.04 3,859.15 1,567.62 0.00485.51 -1,490.54 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 25.54 288.04 3,949.38 1,610.73 0.00498.86 -1,531.53 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 25.54 288.04 4,039.61 1,653.84 0.00512.21 -1,572.52 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 25.54 288.04 4,129.84 1,696.94 0.00525.56 -1,613.51 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well TR 634-27-597Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8465' & RKB 24' @ 8489.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8465' & RKB 24' @ 8489.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 44-27-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 634-27-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #3Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,585.51 25.54 288.04 4,207.00 1,733.80 0.00536.98 -1,648.55 0.00 0.00

Top G Sand

4,598.19 25.54 288.04 4,218.44 1,739.27 0.00538.67 -1,653.75 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 25.51 288.04 4,220.08 1,740.05 1.50538.91 -1,654.49 -1.50 0.00

4,610.99 25.34 288.04 4,230.00 1,744.77 1.50540.37 -1,658.98 -1.50 0.00

Base G Sand

4,700.00 24.01 288.04 4,310.88 1,781.93 1.50551.88 -1,694.31 -1.50 0.00

4,784.02 22.75 288.04 4,388.00 1,815.26 1.50562.21 -1,726.01 -1.50 0.00

Fort Union

4,800.00 22.51 288.04 4,402.75 1,821.41 1.50564.11 -1,731.86 -1.50 0.00

4,900.00 21.01 288.04 4,495.63 1,858.48 1.50575.59 -1,767.10 -1.50 0.00

5,000.00 19.51 288.04 4,589.44 1,893.11 1.50586.31 -1,800.02 -1.50 0.00

5,100.00 18.01 288.04 4,684.12 1,925.26 1.50596.27 -1,830.60 -1.50 0.00

5,200.00 16.51 288.04 4,779.62 1,954.93 1.50605.46 -1,858.81 -1.50 0.00

5,300.00 15.01 288.04 4,875.86 1,982.09 1.50613.87 -1,884.63 -1.50 0.00

5,400.00 13.51 288.04 4,972.77 2,006.72 1.50621.50 -1,908.05 -1.50 0.00

5,500.00 12.01 288.04 5,070.30 2,028.80 1.50628.34 -1,929.04 -1.50 0.00

5,600.00 10.51 288.04 5,168.38 2,048.32 1.50634.39 -1,947.61 -1.50 0.00

5,700.00 9.01 288.04 5,266.93 2,065.27 1.50639.64 -1,963.72 -1.50 0.00

5,800.00 7.51 288.04 5,365.89 2,079.63 1.50644.08 -1,977.38 -1.50 0.00

5,900.00 6.01 288.04 5,465.19 2,091.40 1.50647.73 -1,988.57 -1.50 0.00

6,000.00 4.51 288.04 5,564.76 2,100.56 1.50650.57 -1,997.28 -1.50 0.00

6,100.00 3.01 288.04 5,664.55 2,107.12 1.50652.60 -2,003.51 -1.50 0.00

6,194.53 1.59 288.04 5,759.00 2,110.91 1.50653.77 -2,007.12 -1.50 0.00

Ohio Creek

6,200.00 1.51 288.04 5,764.47 2,111.06 1.50653.82 -2,007.26 -1.50 0.00

6,300.00 0.01 288.04 5,864.45 2,112.38 1.50654.23 -2,008.52 -1.50 0.00

6,300.54 0.00 0.00 5,865.00 2,112.38 1.50654.23 -2,008.52 -1.50 13,217.56

Mesaverde - TR 634-27-597 MVRD - TR 334-27-597 MVRD

6,400.00 0.00 0.00 5,964.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

6,500.00 0.00 0.00 6,064.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

6,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,164.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

6,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,264.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,364.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,464.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,564.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

7,041.55 0.00 0.00 6,606.00 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

Top Gas

7,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,664.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

7,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,764.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

7,300.00 0.00 0.00 6,864.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

7,400.00 0.00 0.00 6,964.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,064.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,164.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,264.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,364.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 0.00 0.00 7,464.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,564.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,664.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,764.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,864.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well TR 634-27-597Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8465' & RKB 24' @ 8489.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8465' & RKB 24' @ 8489.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 44-27-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 634-27-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #3Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,964.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,064.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,164.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

8,694.55 0.00 0.00 8,259.00 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

Cameo Coals

8,700.00 0.00 0.00 8,264.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,364.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 0.00 0.00 8,464.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,564.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 0.00 0.00 8,664.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

9,123.55 0.00 0.00 8,688.00 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

Rollins Ss

9,200.00 0.00 0.00 8,764.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,864.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

9,315.55 0.00 0.00 8,880.00 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

Cozzette

9,400.00 0.00 0.00 8,964.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 0.00 0.00 9,064.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

9,564.55 0.00 0.00 9,129.00 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

Corcoran

9,600.00 0.00 0.00 9,164.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 0.00 0.00 9,264.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

9,737.55 0.00 0.00 9,302.00 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

Sego

9,800.00 0.00 0.00 9,364.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 0.00 0.00 9,464.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,564.45 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

10,037.55 0.00 0.00 9,602.00 2,112.38 0.00654.23 -2,008.52 0.00 0.00

TD - TR 634-27-597 PBHL - TR 334-27-597 PBHL

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

TR 634-27-597 MVRD 5,865.00 1,647,875.24 2,221,325.45654.23 -2,008.520.00 0.00 39.5796970 -108.2630068

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

TR 634-27-597 PBHL 9,602.00 1,647,875.24 2,221,325.45654.23 -2,008.520.00 0.00 39.5796970 -108.2630068

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

Surface Casing2,581.462,784.00 9.62 14.75
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Planning Report

Well TR 634-27-597Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8465' & RKB 24' @ 8489.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8465' & RKB 24' @ 8489.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 44-27-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 634-27-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #3Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,555.18 Wasatch 0.00 0.002,375.00

4,585.51 Top G Sand 0.00 0.004,207.00

4,610.99 Base G Sand 0.00 0.004,230.00

4,784.02 Fort Union 0.00 0.004,388.00

6,194.53 Ohio Creek 0.00 0.005,759.00

6,300.55 Mesaverde 0.00 0.005,865.00

7,041.55 Top Gas 0.00 0.006,606.00

8,694.55 Cameo Coals 0.00 0.008,259.00

9,123.55 Rollins Ss 0.00 0.008,688.00

9,315.55 Cozzette 0.00 0.008,880.00

9,564.55 Corcoran 0.00 0.009,129.00

9,737.55 Sego 0.00 0.009,302.00

10,037.55 TD 0.00 0.009,602.00
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